
SECTEUR MONTLUCON 
205- Estivareille Desmazieres amandine 07-52-25-74-60 Amandine.desmazieres@icloud.com 

220-Pétanque chambletoise Ageorges nathalie 06-59-90-72-12 nathaliegeorges@yahoo,com 
223- Neris pétanque Marot maud 06-47-32-33-32 Maud.marrot@wanadoo.fr 
228-Saint victor-villebret Da silva jocelyne 06-13-54-12-43 Jocelyne.da-silva@orange,fr 

SECTEUR MOULINS 
307- Garnat Bougeard veronique 06-88-18-15-81 Veronique.bougeard@orange.fr 
311- Lusigny A Haluszezak eliane 06-44-74-14-89 Eliane.heluszezak@wanadoo.fr 
311- Lusigny B Barbier sophie 06-43-40-00-70 Pierre-jean.barbier@orange.fr 
312-As mercy pétanque A Laronde annie 06-78-43-63-97 Annie.laronde@orange,fr 
312-As mercy pétanque B Lachaud virginie 06-99-10-93-52 lachaudvirginie33@gmail,com 
314- Montcombroux Fouillet clementine 07-69-77-09-97 clementinejmh@gmail.com 
324- St menoux Gueullet sabine 07-66-54-33-30 Sabine.gueullet@laposte.net 
326-Petanque thieloise Thely stephanie 06-73-71-58-05 stephaniethely@cloud.com 

SECTEUR CENTRE ALLIER 
110- Cressange Philippe chantal 06-67-58-19-79 Aurelien.burlaud8@gmail,com 
112-Chatel de neuvre A Poulet christiane 06-29-05-71-26 Christiane.poulet78@orange,fr 
112-Chatel de neuvre B Meiter michele 06-46-53-51-46 dominiquemeiter@asl,com 
116- Montmarault A Lurat cecile 06-48-21-39-74 Thierry.lurat0180@orange,fr 
116-Montmarault B Demange laetitia 06-66-23-47-05 laetitiademange@orange,fr 
127- Ebreuil pétanque A Prudhomme loriane 07-89-26-94-81 Ebreuil.petanque@yahoo.com 
127- Ebreuil pétanque B Martin pauline 06-73-22-23-95 Ebreuil.petanque@yahoo.com 

SECTEUR VICHY 
408- Pétanque cussetoise David francoise 06-45-94-01-25 jeffda@hotmail.fr 
425- Varenne sur teche Monnet christelle 06-76-12-41-36 christellemonnet@orange.fr 
429-Busset pétanque Barjaud Eliane 06-32-35-63-97 eli-lilou@hotmail,fr 

434- Saint gerand Chevalier pauline 06-32-34-78-32 pauliine03500@icloud.com 
439-St christophe la bruyere Raboutot emilie 06-63-18-13-82 Emilie.raboutot@hotmail,com 

446-Saint-loup petanque A Mantin julien 07-65-18-14-82 Julien.mantin.03@laposte.net 

450-Pétanque cindreenne A Billaud manon 06-36-13-96-19 Billaud.manon@icloud.com 
450-Pétanque cindreenne B Baudinot severine 06-66-73-39-42 titoune0210@orange,fr 
455-Pétanque rhue Berenger didier 06-61-53-51-46 didierb1969@gmail.com 
458-Us charmes petanque A Valnaud alexandra 06-65-25-04-16 Alexandra.valnaud@gmail.com 
458-Us charmes petanque B Charles adeline 07-61-40-94-72 charlesadeline@outlook,com 
 


